7] 45

(Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING
Tuesday, September 13, 2016 at 6:50 p.m.
Central VT Chamber of Commerce, Paine Turnpike South, Berlin

AGENDA
6:50 Adjustments to the Agenda
Public Comment
6:52 Policy Approvals
a) Procurement Procedures (provided previously)*
6:55 Contract/Agreement Authorization (enclosed)*

a) G and N Excavation, Northfield Village Green — Construction of a
stormwater bioretention area in Northfield. Amendment of the contract to
add $400 for line striping of the parking area.

7:00 Adjourn

*Denotes anticipated action item

NEXT MEETING: Monday, October 3, 2016 at 4:00 p.m.

29 Main Street Suite 4 Montpelier Vermont 05602
802-229-0389 E Mail: CVRPC@CVRegion.com



C.VRPC.
CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR: G & N Excavation, Inc.
CONTRACT #: 2016-ERP-2-13

CHANGE ORDER #: 1

SUBJECT:

Contract # 2016-ERP-2-13, entered into by C.V.R.P.C., and G & N Excavation, Inc. is amended
as follows:

1. Maximum Amount. The maximum amount payable under this contract, wherever
such references to the maximum amount appear in said contract shall be changed
from $37,585.00 to $37,985.00 an increase amount of $400.00.

2. Contract Term. The end date wherever such references appear in said contract and
its attachments, is unchanged.

3. Attachment A, Scope of Work. The scope of work is amended as follows:

e Description: Addition of line stripping to existing pavement.
All other terms and conditions of this Contract not hereby amended shall remain in full force and
effect.
The signatures of the undersigned Parties indicate that each has read this 1si amendment to

Contract # 2016-ERP-2-13 in its entirety and agrees to be bound by the provisions enumerated
therein.

C.V.R.P.C. CONTRACTOR

By: By: Z;A:(ﬁ fg/}@r

Name: Name: J !\.C :hggk e (;n bocrvau

Title: Title: \: cesidlen

Date: Date: 9/7’//6

Pagelofl
March 1, 2015



G & N EXCAVATION, INC.

3804 N. Fayston Rd.
Moretown, VT 05660-9286

Bill To

C:V.R.PC.

Village Green Stormwater
29 Main St. Ste. 4
Montpelier, VT 05602

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

9/9/2016 1548

DBE Certified

(802) 496-3735
mgaboriau@gmavt.net

Project Name
Village Green
Contract No. Terms
2016-ERP-2-13 Net 15
ltem Quantity Description Rate Amount
NORTHFIELD VILLAGE GREEN STORMWATER
CONSTRUCTION
Change Order # 1
Scope of work:
Line stripping of existing pavement.
02 Site Work Site Work price 400.00 400.00
Total $400.00




	16-09-13 Agenda
	Northfield Stormwater 2016 Amendment1

